Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.69
31.91
32.02
32.07
3212
32.32
33.12
33.93
35.02
35.93
37.69
38.85
38.87
38.90
40.21
40.43
42.83
42.90
44.09
45.45
45.69

49.24

Swims in Date Order

Time

32.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
445
441
439
437
429
398
370
337
312
270
247
246
246
222
219
184
183
169
154
151

121

WA Pts

437

Round

m I m =m™m I m™m I I I I I

I

Round

F

Date

02/11/19
14/07/18
15/12/18
11/03/18
07/12119
20/10/19
21/10/18
17/12/16
30/10/16
25/10/15
24/01/15
17/03/13
20/12/14
18/01/14
23/03/14
19/01/13
13/05/12
26/02/12
22/04/12
21/01/12
23/10/11
17/09/11

Date

07/12119

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Open 2019

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.69
32.32
32.02
33.12
31.91
32.07
33.93
35.02
35.93
37.69
38.87
40.21
38.90
38.85
40.43
42.83
44.09
42.90
45.45
45.69

49.24

Copyright 2024

429
441
398
445
439
370
337
312
270
246
222
246

219
184
169
183
154
151

121

r m T =m T m =m I T I ™M

-n

-

02/11/19
20/10/19
15/12/18
21/10/18
14/07/18
11/03/18
17/12/16
30/10/16
25/10/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
17/03/13
19/01/13
13/05/12
22/04/12
26/02/12
21/01/12
23/10/11
17/09/11

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Flitwick Open 2019

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
2

W N W W W W

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



