Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.69	455	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	2
31.91	445	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
32.02	441	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
32.07	439	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
32.12	437	F	07/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
32.32	429	Н	20/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
33.12	398	Н	21/10/18	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
33.93	370	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
35.02	337	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.93	312	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.69	270	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
38.85	247	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
38.87	246	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
38.90	246	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
40.21	222	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
40.43	219	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
42.83	184	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
42.90	183	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
44.09	169	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
45.45	154	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
45.69	151	н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
49.24	121	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.12	437	F	07/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
31.69	455	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	2
32.32	429	Н	20/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
32.02	441	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.12	398	Н	21/10/18	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
31.91	445	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
32.07	439	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
33.93	370	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
35.02	337	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.93	312	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.69	270	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
38.87	246	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
40.21	222	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
38.90	246	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
38.85	247	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
40.43	219	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
42.83	184	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
44.09	169	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
42.90	183	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
45.45	154	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
45.69	151	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
49.24	121	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4